
FCL







"

!<

#S

#S



h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

h

"I

"I

!AS

"I

!̧

!̧

!C

!C

Fire Station

Fire Station

Local Command
Facility Essential

Infrastructure
Telephone Exchange

Essential
Infrastructure
Water Supply Tanks

Proposed
Staging Area
Sports Oval

Essential Infrastructure Water Pumping Station

Bushfire Risk
Information

Bushfire Risk
Information

Community
Infrastructure
Fire Station

Community Infrastructure Public Hall

Tank

Tank

Tank
2.

2

1.

1

3.

3

NSP: Eskdale

District 24

Tallangatta

Mitta Mitta

Noorongong

Sandy Creek
& Charleroi

Old
Tallangatta

Tallangatta
Valley

Eskdale

Gundowring

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

gate

School/Education
Centre

Campground

Drafting
Location

Drafting
Location

Drafting
Location

Drafting
Location

Drafting
Location

Drafting
Location

Stand Pipe

Drafting
Location

508000m.E

508000m.E

09

09

510

510

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

520

520

21

21

22

22

23

23

24

24

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

29

29

530

530

31

31

32

32

33

33

34

34

35

35

36

36

37

37

538000m.E

538000m.E

59
62

00
0m

. N

59
62

00
0m

. N

63 63

64 64

65 65

66 66

67 67

68 68

69 69

5970 5970

71 71

72 72

73 73

74 74

75 75

76 76

77 77

78 78

79 79

5980 5980

81 81

82 82

83 83

59
84

00
0m

. N

59
84

00
0m

. N

Date Created: 26 Nov 2024 

0 1 20.5

Kilometres

Disclaimer:
This map is a snapshot generated from 
Victorian Government dataas well as data from 
various other sources. This does not guarantee 
that the publication is without flaw of any kind or is
wholly appropriate for your particular purposes 
and therefore disclaims all liability for error, 
loss or damage which may arise from reliance 
upon it. All persons accessing this information 
should make appropriate enquiries to assess 
the currency of the data.

Scan this QR Code from a mobile
device to load this map.

Coordinate System: GDA2020 MGA Zone 55

LRD Map: Noorongong Brigade in District 24 Fire Season 2024-2025
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